

TABULATED BY: Z. Erickson APPROVED BY: _____

CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION

PROJECT: GEORGE WHITMER PARK AND FAIRMONT PARK IMPROVEMENTS

-----ESTIMATE-----

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	
			PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Off-site Topsoil	100 CY	\$60.00	\$6,000.00
2	Class 10 Excavation	140 CY	\$25.00	\$3,500.00
3	Removal of Playground Surfacing	20 SY	\$35.00	\$700.00
4	Relocation of Rock	2 EACH	\$100.00	\$200.00
5	Removal of Embedded LedgeStone	1 LS	\$300.00	\$300.00
6	Modified Subbase, 4"	32 SY	\$25.00	\$800.00
7	Intake, SW-512, 18"	2 EACH	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
8	Subdrain, Longitudinal, 6"	560 LF	\$35.00	\$19,600.00
9	Subdrain Cleanout	11 EACH	\$600.00	\$6,600.00
10	Subdrain Outlet	2 EACH	\$300.00	\$600.00
11	Beam Curb	266 LF	\$80.00	\$21,280.00
12	Removal of Sidewalk	50.5 SY	\$15.00	\$757.50
13	Special Subgrade Preparation for Sidewalk	462 SY	\$5.00	\$2,310.00
14	Sidewalk, PCC, 5"	282 SY	\$75.00	\$21,150.00
15	Retaining Wall #1, PCC, 8"	1 LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
16	Retaining Wall #2, PCC, 8"	1 LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
17	Retaining Wall #3, PCC, 8"	1 LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
18	Retaining Wall #4, PCC, 16"	1 LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
19	Combined Concrete Sidewalk and Retaining Wall, 16"	5 CY	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00
20	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
21	Seeding, Type 1	0.32 ACRE	\$4,500.00	\$1,440.00
22	Seeding, Type 4	0.19 ACRE	\$4,000.00	\$760.00
23	Filter Sock	430 LF	\$5.00	\$2,150.00
24	Silt Fence	435 LF	\$4.00	\$1,740.00
25	Temporary Rolled Erosion Control Product (RECP), Type 2D	1020 SY	\$5.00	\$5,100.00
26	Aggregate Subbase	4.5 TON	\$50.00	\$225.00
27	Choker Aggregate	1.1 TON	\$100.00	\$110.00
28	Modified Soil Layer	3.33 CY	\$100.00	\$333.00
29	Subgrade Treatment, Groundgrid	20.5 SY	\$75.00	\$1,537.50
30	Artificial Grass Surface, Foreverlawn Ultra	185 SF	\$30.00	\$5,550.00
31	Artificial Grass Surface, Foreverlawn Ultra, With Pad	285 SF	\$30.00	\$8,550.00
32	Goric Half Ball, Small	7 EACH	\$600.00	\$4,200.00
33	Tree Protection Fence	192 LF	\$5.00	\$960.00
34	Tree Truck Protection	2 EACH	\$200.00	\$400.00
35	Mobilization	1 LS	\$50,647.00	\$50,647.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$200,000.00
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

BID SECURITY

BID SECURITY

BID SECURITY

BID PRICE

BID PRICE

BID PRICE

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT